FAIRMOUNT FIRE COMPANY

100 Vine Street · Lansdale, Pennsylvania 19446

January 28, 2025

Under The Lights Car Show

Dear Food Vendors:

Enclosed please find a flyer for the Fairmount Fire Company annual "Under the Lights" Car Show. This year's car show will be held on Saturday, June 21, 2025 4:00pm -10:00pm rain or shine. We would like to invite you to participate as a food or merchant vendor for this event.

This car show is the company's biggest fundraiser of the year. Food vendors make this a great event for the company and the community. Please consider joining and supporting us this year.

If you are going to participate, please make a check to the Fairmount Fire Company in the amount of \$100.00. Also, please send us the information as to what type of food that you will be selling.

Also, you have to contact the Montgomery County Health Department to obtain a Food Vendor License for the night of our event. When you receive your Food vendor License, please send a copy for our files.

The Lansdale Borough requires each food vendor to provide \$1 Million coverage with Lansdale Borough as the Certificate Holder and naming the Borough of Lansdale, Montgomery County and the Fairmount Fire Company as additional insured.

Please include the insurance and vendor license with your registration and payment.

Space fills up fast for this event, so please do not hesitate.

Again, thank you for any assistance that you can give the Fairmount Fire Company.

Sincerely yours,

Car Show Committee

ffcocarshow@gmail.com



FAIRMOUNT FIRE COMPANY

100 Vine Street · Lansdale, Pennsylvania 19446

Vendor Registration Form

2025 Under the Lights Car Show June 21, 2025 4:00pm – 10:00pm

Name of Company:		
Contact Name:		
Company Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:		
E-mail:		
Type of Food you will be selling:		
Food Truck Table & Tent So	et Up	
Will you be using propane?		
Payment:		
\$100 for food vendor Space	\$100 for Regular Mero	chant Vendor Per 10' x 10"
	Number of 10' x 10' spaces:	
	\$100 x number of spaces = Total \$	
Deadline: May 20, 2025		
Please include cash or check. Make all check Registration with payment to: Fairmount Fir 100 Vine St, Lansdale, Pa 19446	• •	•
ffcocarshow@gmail.com		